MONDAY, APRIL 22, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CRIMINAL DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS:

18-10-20773-CR
24-03-22107-CR

23-05-21888-CR
24-02-22088-CR
24-02-22089-CR
24-03-22124-CR
24-03-22125-CR
24-03-22126-CR

24-04-21841-CV

David Keeling, Jr. - Status Hoagie Karels
In Jail
Eddie Green - Status Rick Davis

Bond - Gage Gandy

Manuel Reyes - Armn
Bond - Richard P. Westmoreland dba Madison Co. Bail

Francisco Hemandez-Ibanez - Status Brandon Gosch
In Jail

Steven Craft - Application for Writ Travis Gamey
Of Habeas Corpus Seeking Bail Reduction - In Jail

Shannon Vamner - Status Hoagie Karels
In Jail

Madison Brown - Status
In Jail

Marion Tow - Status
In Jail



MONDAY, APRIL 22, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CIVIL DOCKET

23-11-D11463-DV  Jonathan Michael Boller vs. Amy Banks/
(9:30) Erica Elaine Boller - Prove Up Amanda Lockhart
24-02-D11474-DV  Avana Gabriela Vega vs. Pro Se/
(9:00) Henry Garza, III - Final Hearing Pro Se
24-03-21828-CV In the Interest of Travis Gamney/

(9:45) L.S., a child - Mtn to Enter Temp. Orders Chris Smitherman



MONDAY, APRIL 22, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY SEALED DOCKET

22-10-21546-CV
(10:00)

23-07-21689-CV
(9:00)

24-01-21775-CV
(8:30)

23-12-01416-1V
(9:30)

24-02-01418-JV
(9:30)

24-03-01421-IV
(9:30)

24-03-01422-TV
(9:30)

In the Interest of

KK, MK, KK, RK., Children - Final Hearing

Continued

Bekki D. Miller vs.

Garret Ray Bamett - Protective Order

In the Interest of

M.H. and F.H., Children - Review

In the matter of
A juvenile

In the matter of
A juvenile

In the matter of
A juvenile

In the matter of
A juvenile

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart/
Brandon Gosch/
Chris Smitherman/
Will James

Robert Yezak/
Shane Phelps

Jami Lowry/
Amanda Lockhart/
Adam Varvel/
Brandon Gosch

Robert Yezak/
Adam Varvel

Robert Yezak/
Travis Garney

Robert Yezak/
Adam Varvel

Robert Yezak/
Adam Varvel



